
1 山  崎  珀  那

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

アクアリンクちばSC 5 14.64 6.51 8.13 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0

2 1F 0.50 0.02 0.520 0 1

3 1Lz+1A+SEQ 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0

4 StSqB 1.50 0.05 1.550 0 1

5 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0

6 SSpB 1.10 0.04 1.140 0 1

6.40 6.51

Composition 1.50 1.832.00 1.50 2.00

Presentation 1.50 1.751.75 1.50 2.00

Skating Skills 1.50 1.832.00 1.75 1.75

8.13

2 八  島  さちな

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神奈川FSC 4 14.10 6.35 7.75 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.07 1.170 1 1

2 1Lz+1A+SEQ 1.70 0.04 1.741 0 0

3 StSqB 1.50 0.05 1.550 0 1

4 1F!+1T*+REP * 0.35 -0.12 0.23-2 -5 0

5 1Lo 0.50 0.02 0.521 0 0

6 SSpB 1.10 0.04 1.140 0 1

6.25 6.35

Composition 1.50 1.581.75 1.50 1.50

Presentation 1.50 1.752.00 1.75 1.50

Skating Skills 1.50 1.832.00 1.75 1.75

7.75
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3 垣  内  菜捺子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

甲府FSC 3 13.24 5.22 8.02 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lz 0.60 -0.02 0.58-1 0 0

2 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0

3 StSqB 1.50 0.05 1.550 0 1

4 1F 0.50 0.02 0.521 0 0

5 1S+1Lo 0.90 0.00 0.900 0 0

6 SSpB 1.10 0.07 1.171 0 1

5.10 5.22

Composition 1.50 1.671.75 1.50 1.75

Presentation 1.50 1.922.00 1.75 2.00

Skating Skills 1.50 1.751.75 1.75 1.75

8.02

4 芹  澤  美  柑

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

アクアリンクちばSC 8 13.14 5.12 8.02 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1T 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0

2 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 0

3 1S+1Lo 0.90 -0.02 0.880 0 -1

4 StSqB 1.50 0.10 1.601 0 1

5 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0

6 SSpB 1.10 0.04 1.140 0 1

5.00 5.12

Composition 1.50 1.671.75 1.50 1.75

Presentation 1.50 2.002.25 1.75 2.00

Skating Skills 1.50 1.672.00 1.50 1.50

8.02
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5 宮  本  紗  希

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神奈川FSC 2 12.28 5.09 7.39 -0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 2S F 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5

2 1Lze+1A+SEQ e 1.58 -0.40 1.18-4 -4 -3

3 StSqB 1.50 0.05 1.550 0 1

4 2T<< << 0.40 -0.19 0.21-5 -4 -5

5 1F 0.50 -0.03 0.47-1 -1 0

6 SSpB 1.10 -0.07 1.03-1 -1 0

6.38 5.09

Composition 1.50 1.501.50 1.50 1.50

Presentation 1.50 1.671.75 1.50 1.75

Skating Skills 1.50 1.751.75 1.75 1.75

7.39

転倒:  -0.20 (1)

6 近  藤  世  怜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神奈川FSC 1 11.62 5.49 6.13 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0

2 1Lz 0.60 -0.08 0.52-3 0 -1

3 StSqB 1.50 -0.05 1.45-1 0 0

4 1F!+1T ! 0.90 -0.12 0.78-3 -2 -2

5 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0

6 SSpB 1.10 0.04 1.140 0 1

5.70 5.49

Composition 1.50 1.331.75 1.00 1.25

Presentation 1.50 1.421.75 1.25 1.25

Skating Skills 1.50 1.331.50 1.25 1.25

6.13
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7 宇  山  結  佳

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神奈川FSC 6 11.57 4.90 6.87 -0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 0

2 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0

3 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0

4 1F 0.50 -0.02 0.48-1 0 0

5 1Lo+1Lo 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0

6 SSpB 1.10 -0.18 0.92-2 -1 -2

5.10 4.90

Composition 1.50 1.501.75 1.25 1.50

Presentation 1.50 1.581.50 1.50 1.75

Skating Skills 1.50 1.501.50 1.50 1.50

6.87

転倒:  -0.20 (1)

8 ゲオルギウ ソフィア

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神奈川FSC 7 11.44 4.94 6.50 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0

2 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0

3 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0

4 1Lz!+1Lo ! 1.10 -0.12 0.98-2 -2 -2

5 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0

6 SSpB 1.10 -0.04 1.06-1 0 0

5.10 4.94

Composition 1.50 1.501.75 1.25 1.50

Presentation 1.50 1.501.75 1.50 1.25

Skating Skills 1.50 1.331.50 1.25 1.25

6.50
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